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Name

SV Egringen Il
Florian Zindy
Markus Lievert
Volker Henn
Julian Deutsch
Michael Hagin
Christoph Hibscher
Thomas Wendel
SG Kandern |
Chantal Baldessari

Geraldine Baldessari

Robin Lang
Viktor Guschin
Yannick Kibler
Alexander Kraus

SV Schldchtenhaus |

Marc Fischer
Reto Bieli

Angela Keller
Martin Schleith
Selina Schleith
Melina Eichin
Heinz Schmidt
Peter Schleith
Sabrina Kiefer

SV Laufenburg |
Marcel Feusi
Christiane Keller
Michael Schmidt
Patrick Lithy
Stefan Jehle
Thomas Ranz
Katrin Hochleitner
SV Endenburg |
Anne-Kathrin Klein
Theresa Herzog
Christian Forstera
Sebastian Forstra
Martin Wagner
Doninic Dreher
Jonas Dreher

A. Kallfass

KKSV Adelsberg |
Anna Lederer
Katharina Sturm
Florian Meier
Annika Sturm
Melanie Hilf
Heinz Bernauer
SV Egringen Il
Melanie Ritter
Katia Morand
Roland Bachmann
Franjo Scherr
Klaus Grasslin
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Nation
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Vorjahr

384,87
386,57
384,11
363,00
371,00
373,33
348,00

373,00
373,86
357,00
359,00
357,00
326,00

374,80
374,80
382,50
0,00
358,80
341,50
366,00
358,00
333,00

383,43
369,57
373,79
368,73
367,86
362,00
350,00

370,00
377,40
370,80
368,00
369,71
0,00
354,00
316,50

365,71
364,80
366,43
358,50
348,20
332,00

367,86
361,57
362,00
361,17
349,00

Setzliste
1. Wettk. 2. Wettk.

389 388
385 385
392 385
376 374
368 370
0 0
0 0
376 387
367 381
371 353
359 370
355 362
0 0
375 0
372 0
363 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
361 0
0 0
381 374
0 375
375 366
0 372
372 0
348 356
351 0
381 379
0 0
0 380
0 0
367 370
367 0
356 348
340 341
0 374
0 363
0 360
0 348
0 349
0 0
362 362
355 377
357 363
355 367
347 360

3. Wettk.

386
383
0
368
364
0
337

388
380
371
0
354
356

378
382
373
370
362
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382
377
375

370

356

380
371
362
361

350

375
372
363
362
348

4. Wettk.

386
391
382
0
362
354
0

386

379

380

352

365

386

374

362

357

347

375

378

369

361

347
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378
369
348
369
357

371
360
362
365
361

5. Wettk.
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385
360
361
369
348

389

o

372
353

349

377
375
377
366
364

376
371
372
369

334

377
370
367
352
353

367
370
364
354
358

6. Wettk.

384
387
384
364
364
0
0

385
373
371
355
363

375
376
372

372

355

379
375
376
359
362

377
371
347
353
350
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7. Wettk.
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Schnitt
376,32
386,60
386,20
385,75
370,50
365,60
354,00
337,00
368,73
384,50
373,33
367,83
361,00
357,83
356,00
368,48
380,60
376,67
370,50
370,00
368,67
357,50
357,00
355,00
347,00
368,40
377,20
375,00
374,40
366,50
364,75
352,00
349,00
362,88
380,67
376,50
376,25
372,00
369,00
367,50
354,75
326,75
362,63
377,20
368,80
356,80
356,60
352,00
350,00
362,28
367,40
366,80
361,80
360,60
354,80



